

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LTD.

Regd.Off.: 711, 7^{th} Floor,

New Delhi House 27, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

Phone : 011-43656567
E-mai : srgltd@gmail.com
Website : www.panindiacorp.com
CIN : L72200DL1984PLC017510

To, The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **Ahmedabad Stock Exchange Limited**

Date: 07th February, 2020

Kamdhenu Complex, opp. Sahajanand College, Panjarapole, Ambawadi,

Ahemdabad- 380015

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER CUTTINGS OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith scanned copy of Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of Board Meeting for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019, published in the newspapers namely, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 07th February, 2020.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For **Pan India Corporation Limited**

Omprakash Ramashankar Pathak

(Managing Director) DIN: - 01428320

CC:

The Delhi Stock Exchange Limited

DSE House, 3/1, Asaf Ali Road,

New Delhi-110002

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – **700** 001

Madras Stock Exchange Limited

No: 30, Second Line Beach, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 001

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

पजाब नेशनल

Date: 05-02-2020, Place: Modinagar

Authorized Office

द्धद

- 203001

Chief Manager

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

NOTICE!

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 13th February, 2020 at 02:30 P.M. at the registered office of the company at 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 interalla, to consider, approve & take on record the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 and any other item of business as mentioned in agenda This intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.panindiacorp.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the

For Pan India Corporation Limited

Vijay Pal Shukla Director

shares of the company are listed at www.bseindia.com.

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.02.2020

VINAYAK POLYCON Internati nal Ltd.

Regd. Office: 312, Navjeevan Complex, 29, Station Road, Jaipur-302006 (Raj.) India. Tel. No. +91-141-2377007

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (a) of the SEBI (Eisting Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 14th day of February, 2020 at 3:00 P.M. at it's Registered Office 312, Navjeevan Complex, 29, Station Road, Jaipur, inter alia, to consider and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on December 31, 2019.

This information is also available on the website of the company at www.vinayakpolycon.com and on the website of BSE Ltd. where the shares of the company are listed at www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For Vinayak Polycon International Limited

Date: 06.02.2020 Place: Jaipur

Rashmi Agarwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Form No. INC-26 Pursuant to Rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of

the Company from one state to another Before the Central Government Regional Director, Northern Region B-2, Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan,

CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003 In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub rule (5) of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND

In the matter of Uttam Polyrubs India Private Limited having its registered office at E-160, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi-110052

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra-ordinary General Meeting held on Monday, the 27thday of Jan, 2020 to enable the Company to change its registered office from the "State of Delhi to "Haryana."

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, B-2, Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003 within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant company at its registered office

.भरोचे का प्र (A GO) <mark>srsamd@pnb.co.in</mark> E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE TO GENERAL PUE

OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

2002. Notice is hereby given to the public

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under th in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarant Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and - The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below against the res

Date/ Time of E-Auction Name of the Branch Lot. No. (MD) Name of the Account Name & addresses of the Borrower/ **Guarantors Account** 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to "One PNB-Aurangabad 04:00 PM Sh. Devendra Singh S/o Sh. Yogendra Pal Aabad Singh H. No. 291, Village Loaharkha, Bulan Pargana Agota, Tehsil & Distt Bulandshahr Prope 1, Jild by Sh 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to "Resi PNB-Baral 04:00 PM M/s Yadav Pashudhan Prop. Sh. Neetu Baral Yadav Village & Post BARAL Distt. as un Bulandshahr, U.P. 203131 Rasta office 317-3 Sh.R 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to "Resi PNB-Khurja 04:00 PM Slma Sh. Imran Khan So Sh. Naseem Ansari Mohalla Salmahkan, Near Bijli Ghar No. 2, meas Kalu Bhuri Wali Gali Khurja, Distt Bulandshahr, Bhai' U.P. 203131 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to Resi PNB-Khurja rural 04:00 PM M/s Himanshi Iron Store Proprietor: Sh. Chur Ravi Kumar S/O Sh. Naresh Kumar OLD 2031 G.T. Road, Khurja, Tehsil -Khurja Distt. 262. Bulandshahr, UP-203131 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to PNB - Baral 04:00 PM M/s Tomar Building Material Proprietor-Sh. Hemant Kumar S/o Sh. Sukhveer Singh Ago Vikas Colony, Behind DN Inter College Kuni Gulaothi, Distt. Bulandshahr, U.P. 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to PNB-Khurja 04:00 PM M/s Subhash Chand Gupta Ajay Garg Gaw Foundation 310, Holi Brahmnan-2, KHURJADistt-Bulandshahr-203131 No. Shill 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to PNB-Khurja 04:00 PM M/s Subhash Chand Gupta Ajay Garg Foundation 310, Holi Brahmnan-2, KHURJADistt-Bulandshahr-203131 Gar 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to PNB - Civil Lines Bulandshahr 04:00 PM M/s BHARAT BIOCLEAN 27.02.2020 11:00 AM to PNB-Khurja 04:00 PM M/s Veena Vadini Educational Foundation

Unit-Academic Heights Public School. G-51, Narayan Vihar, New Delhi 110028 182

182

Ov.

TO Re PNB-Khurja M/s Veena Vadini Educational Foundation Kh Unit-Academic Heights Public School. C-Bo 10 51, Narayan Vihar, New Delhi-110028 Ka

10.

27.02.2020 11:00 AM to 04:00 PM

सैकड़ों अज्ञात लोगों के खिलाफ राज

आजमगढ़ (उप्र), ६ फरवरी (भाषा)।

संशोधित नागरिकता कानून (सीएए), राष्ट्रीय नागरिक पंजी (एनआरसी) और राष्ट्रीय जनसंख्या पंजी (एनपीआर) के खिलाफ आजमगढ़ जिले के बिलरियागंज में प्रदर्शन और देश विरोधी नारेबाजी करने के आरोप में 35 नामजद तथा सैकड़ों अज्ञात लोगों के खिलाफ राजद्रोह का मामला दर्ज किया गया है और उनमें से 20 लोगों को गिरफ्तार कर लिया गया है।

पुल्स अधीक्षक त्रिवेणी सिंह ने गुरुवार को बताया

कि मौलाना जौह सीएए, एनआरसी लिए पहुंचीं महि लेकर रहेंगे आज प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र खिलाफ कथित 598450 किया। उपद्रवी घातक हथियारों

SPXRK

नामजद व सैक का मामला दर्ज एवं एकल अनअंकेक्षित

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या: 711, 7वाँ तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

सूचना

सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनों के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक गुरुवार 13 फरवरी, 2020 को 711, 7वां तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27 बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 में 2,30 बजे अप. में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा एजेण्डा में वर्णित किसी अन्य व्यावसायिक मदौं पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

यह जानकारी स्टॉक एक्सचैंजों जहां कम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध है, की वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पर

यैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड के लिए स्थानः नर्न दिल्ली हस्ता./-तिथि: 6.02.2020 विजय पाल शुक्ला निदेशक तराई फूड्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L15142DL1990PLC039291 पंजीकृत कोर्यालय : 13, हनुमान रोड, कनाट प्ले नई दिल्ली-110001

वेबसाइट : www.taraifoods.com, ई-मेल आईडी : grvnces.tfl@gmail.com दूरभाष : 011-41018839

सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनिन 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 29 तथ के अनुपालन में, एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कम्पनी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार, अनुमोदन र रिकार्ड के लिए कम्पनी के निदेशक मण्डल की बै शुक्रवार, 14 फरवरी, 2020 को 4.30 बजे अपराहन फार्म्स, रुद्रपर, उत्तराखण्ड पर आयोजित की जायेगी। यह सूचना बीएसई लिमिटेड जहाँ कम्पनी की प्रतिभूति सूचीबद्ध हैं, की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) उपलब्ध है तथा साथ ही कम्पनी की वेबस (www.taraifoods.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते तराई फूड्स लिमि आर.पी. र् (अधिशासी निदेश डीआईएन नं. : 03615 दनांक : 05.02.2020

(₹ लाख में)

समाप्त वर्ष

31 मार्च 2019

अंकेक्षित

2,41,184

22,807

16.058

ह त		
समाप्त नौ माह		समाप्त वर्ष 🗇
र 2019	31 दिसम्बर 2018	31 मार्च 2019
वित	अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
1,515	2,32,058	3,09,197
3,003	16,042	21,851
3,003	17,794	23,603 *
9,996	12,730	16,922
0,310	12,142	15,936
4,529	4,523	4,525
		1,14,978
4.49	5.82	7.69
4.40	5.68	7.52

वजाब नेष्ठानल बैंक 🧶

शाखा कार्यालय : खर्जा-201131 (बुलन्दशहर)

सांकेतिक कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति ह

जबकि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की वित्तीय अस्तियों एवं प्रवर्तन के हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के साथ पठित धारा 13 के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में पंजाब 😿 2019 अधिकृत प्राधिकारी होने के नाते 30.06.2019 तक सूचना में उल्लिखित राशि रु. 32,02,356.47 (रुप पैसे मात्र) तथा इस पर 01.06.2019 से अनुबन्ध दर पर भावी ब्याज तथा 02.07.2019 के पश्चा कथित सूचना की तिथि/कथित सूचना(ओं) की प्राप्ति से 60 दिनों के भीतर करने के लिए कहते हु^{5,183} सराय मर्तजा, जीटी रोड खर्जा, जिला बलन्दशहर-203131 के पास 30.07.2019 को एक माँग सूच4.087 कर्जदार के पुनर्भुगतान में असफल रहने के कारण एतद्वारा कर्जदार को तथा जनसामान्य की सूचना 999 नियम 8 के साथ पठित कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपभे सांकेतिक कब्जा कर लिया है।

प्रतिभूत आस्तियों को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय-सीमा के विषय में कर्जदारों/जमानतियों/गिरवीक क में, निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है। (8) की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

प्रकार का संव्यवहार 30.06.2019 तक रु. 32,02,356.47 (रुपये बत्तीस लाख दो हजार तीन सौ छप्प से अनुबन्ध दर पर भावी ब्याज तथा 02.07.2019 के पश्चात वसूली की कटौती, यदि कोई हो, केमें दायर किए गये 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही

बुलन्दशहर के प्रभार का विषय होगा।

31 दिसम्बर 2018

1,80,130

17,279

11,953

विशेष रूप से कर्जदार तथा जनसामान्य को एतद्वारा सम्पत्ति से किसी प्रकार का संव्यवहार न करने क्^त-AS) के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं, ज़िसे भारत में समान्यतः

ग्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com,

अचल सभ्पत्ति का विवरण

श्री हाशिम अली एवं श्रीमती सरवरी बेगम के नाम पर संयुक्त रूप से धारित पंजीकृत विक्रय विलेख क्षेत्रफल 218.50 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात 261.23 वर्ग गज।

सीमाएँ : पूर्व : गली 8 फीट 9 इंच चौड़ी, पश्चिम : हाजी अब्दुल रहीम का प्लॉट, उत्तर : श्री बशर श्री मुतंजा खान का प्लॉट।

हस्ता/-अशोक मिंडा अध्यक्ष एवं समूह मुख्य अधिशासी अधिकारी

निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उनकी ओर से

ndia presence and significant international footprint.

तिथि : 05.02.2020 स्थान : खुर्जा

पशुपति एसपीजी एण्ड डब्ल्यूबीजी मिल्स लिमिटेड सीआईएन : L74900HR1979PLC009789 वेबसाइट : www.pasupatitextiles.com दूरभाष : 47632200

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ग्राम कपड़ीवास (धारूहेड़ा), जिला रिवाड़ी, हरियाणा लय : 127-128, त्रिभुवन कॉम्पलेक्स, ईश्वर

नगर, नई दिल्ली-110 065 सूचना तद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 31.12.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही

गहर, उ.प्र.-203001

1724, ई-मेल : cobsrsamd@pnb.co.in

'सार्वजनिक सुचना

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के अरोष रूप से कर्जदार(में) एवं जमानती(यों) को सचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभा